
BLANCOWEGA II ND

≤   10 bar
≤ 145 psi

≤   70 °C
≤ 158 °F
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BLANCOWEGA II  ND

www.blanco.com/sos

1x 19 mm
1x 22 mm
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Ø 35 mm

3

6
C

B
19 mm

7

5

19 mm 

A

19 mm 

4



BLANCO GmbH + Co KG
Service
Tel.: +49 7045 44-81 419
service@blanco.com
www.blanco.com
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blanco.com/care

Chlor, chlorine

Cl
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